PLANS BY: Buehrer Group Architecture & Engineering, Inc.

BIDS OPENED AND
READ BY:__ Beth Nagel

bl gl

Bowling Green State University

BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department

Wf

BID#

\r

Page 1 of 1

5615

PROJECT: South Hall Building & Physical Science

Labroatory Building

PUBLISHED: General Trades: $ 320,000.00
. Plumbing: $ 8,000.00
BID TABULATED BY: _ LM [Buren S HVAC: $ 13,000.00
OPENING DATE & TIME: April 21,2011 @ 10:00 a.m. Electrical: $ 20,000.00
Total: $ 361,000.00
r Cortz. VN 6[7{;{,16{/ T'UTTLW, DOTS“V [ MOSstz
Description:
Co s tinefind TascowtL 369, Cov ST cCo. CoreT.
Addendum # 1 7, v v Vv v v
Bond / / / v’ \/ /
Item #1 101 - General Trades Contract 73¢, 000 — 20% oo 216, 100 24 %, 00 288,420 214,990
Alt. G-1 New Hydraulic Jack Assembly 24 cco — BL D B0, @00 — 21, 000~ 44,220 29,590
ltem #2 102 - Plumbing Contract i@ WO A O Ly QO ~N O ~N o
. !
ltem #3 103 - HVAC Contract | | \ ,l
ltem #4 104 - Electrical Contract l I /
ltem #5 - Combining ltems #1,#2, #3, # 4 / | | /
Combined Base Bid Total / /
Alt. G-1 Exterior Canopy Lights nY \, \" y
L v AS
WV v

/)

OA&# EELL "UUUI b

LI
ot g "

T Juito

At fh

J

The public opening and reading of bids is for informational purposes only and is not to be construed as an acceptance or rejection of any bid submitted.
Standard Conditions of Contract for Construction, p. 0021 13 -11

Ohio Department of Administrative Services,




ME<lF T tetlide .
Page 1 of 1
S U BID# 5615

PLANS BY: Buehrer Group Architecture & Engineering, Inc.

BIDS OPENED AND
READ BY:__Beth Nagel

Bowling Green State University

BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department

PROJECT: South Hall Building & Physical Science

Labroatory Building

PUBLISHED: General Trades: $ 320,000.00
- Plumbing: $ 8,000.00
BID TABULATED BY: M By’ HVAC: $ 13,000.00
QOPENING DATE & TIME: April 21,2011 @ 10:00 a.m. Electrical: % 20,000.00
Total: § 361,000.00
ot HErss oM paei N M Ay NE- W BT Freed Liate—rz-
Description: . “ Wi LTTIZ 2L oo _
PLB g U6, : ELEC - kEeng
Addendum # 1 / v’ v v v
Bond v e / ' v
ltem #1 101 - General Trades Contract n..;/ A A7 N o i No
Alt. G-1 New Hydraulic Jack Assembly {
ltem #2 102 - Plumbing Contract to,a1% ™~ (%, Gz N\, 700" ~N o N
ftem #3 103 - HVAC Contract A 24 aa — L, o™ N o ~N o
{
Item #4 104 - Electrical Contract , N o " ‘2S ohtT 2%,999
H
1
[tem #5 - Combining ltems # 1, # 2, # 3, #4 '\ z 13 242 MO
Combined Base Bid Total B2 de™ 27, QL0
Alt. G-1 Exterior Canopy Lights ~l/
THom

R

The public opening and reading of bids is for informational purposes only and is not to be construed as an acceptance or rejection of any bid submitted.
Standard Conditions of CGoniract for Construction. p. 00 21 13 -11

Chio Department of Administrative Services,




